
Presbyterian Ministers

Name Address Main Phone Additional Info State, Zip Email Address Region
Chambers, Rev. Janice 1190 Forest St (989) 362-2226 Winters in Florida East Tawas, MI 48730 rmchambers@juno.com
Evans-Justin, Rev. Mary Anne 305 Hastings St (989) 285-1042 Honorably Retired Alma, MI 48801 majustin.justin479@gmail.com 1

Hardwick, Rev. Dr. Chip 1340 West Long Lake Rd (309) 530-4578 Synod Interim Executive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 chip@synodofthecovenant.org Any

Morningstar, Rev. Mark 1645 Heritage Way (810) 366-0892 Honorably Retired Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 morstar@att.net

Shugert, Rev. Dr. Stephen 1205 Wendrow Way (989) 773-1533 Honorably Retired Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 swshugert@charter.net

Strunz, Rev. Kim 362 Knowles Rd. (989) 286-1858 Member-At-Large Caro, MI 48723 kcstrunz@centurytel.net 4

Young, Rev. Jane 301 Warren Ave (219) 204-9037 Send all correspondence via 
email.

Flushing, MI 48443 janelynnyoung@gmail.com

Non-Presbyterian Ministers and/or Ruling Elders (Cannot perform the Sacraments unless otherwise noted.)
Name Address Main Phone Comments State, Zip Email Address Region 

Davis, Rev. Alissa 2754 North Tupelo Dr (989) 465-7279 Ordained minister of the 
Reformed Church in America 
(RCA); Can adminster the 
Sacraments.

Any

Hayden, Rev. Max 16058 Pine Bluff Ct (810) 250-3120 UCC minister; Can 
administer the Sacraments.

Fenton, MI 48430-9166 maxhayden44@gmail.com Any

McKim, Elder Samuel 8351 Lakeshore Rd (810) 327-6640 CRE currently serving - limited 
availability

Lexington, MI 48450-9789 mckimsathome@yahoo.com 3, 4, 5

Munro, Rev. Jean (810) 235-1836 jtmun@aol.com
Naveen, Elder Lisa 3080 Elmwood Dr (810) 650-1291 Elder prepared to lead 

worship.
Fort Gratiot, MI 48059-2810 lshier@ymail.com Any

Peters, Elder Sharon 11050 Baldwin Rd (989) 845-4892 Elder who is prepared to lead 
worship

Chesaning, MI 48616-9415 skpeters49@charter.net Primarily region 2

Princinsky, Dr. Julianne 6439 Prairie Dune Drive (810) 614-3431 Former CRE Grand Blanc, MI 48439 julianne.princinsky@gmail.com Any

Ronk, Ms. Peggy 423 W Center St (989) 463-6476 Former CRE Alma, MI 48801 ronkpeggy4@gmail.com
Sickelka, Rev. Dr. Susan 301 E. High Street Honorably Retired UCC; Can 

administer the Sacraments
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858 susansickelka@gmail.com

Steele, Elder Tanya 612 W. Huron Ave (989) 823-2278 Elder prepared to lead 
worship.

Vassar, MI 48768-1125 tsteele823@gmail.com Any

Vredeveld, Ron 313 Schoolcrest (989) 560-8907 CRC Minister; Can 
administer the Sacraments

Clare, MI 48617 rvred@live.com
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